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	PtD KE&D Application Form

	
The Knowledge Exchange & Dissemination steam of Proximity to Discovery funding is intended to support seminar programmes on discoveries, technologies and methodologies to transfer knowledge into and out of companies and academic institutions.  It will enable training of researchers to enhance their commercial awareness and skills and stimulate new collaborative relationships between academic and industry research teams.

Prior to submission, all applications must have been discussed with your college Business Engagement Partner, ie. Anne Simper or Cathy Wardius in MDS (a.simper@bham.ac.uk / 0771 744 1014, c.a.wardius@bham.ac.uk / 0796 699 6429), Sue Wilde-Greer (s.wilde-greer@bham.ac.uk / 0121 414 8065) for LES, and Richard Fox or Sam Hickman for EPS (r.fox@bham.ac.uk / 0121 414 8921, s.j.hickman@bham.ac.uk / 0121 414 4271).  

Applications to the MRC PtD KE&D fund must be made using this Knowledge Exchange and Dissemination application form and submitted via Neil Holland (N.A.Holland@bham.ac.uk).  On submission, your application will be considered by the internal MRC CiC Steering Group.  Where possible, a funding decision will be made within one week.


	Lead Applicant Details

	Name
	

	School / College
	

	Telephone / Email
	

	Industry Details

	Company Name
	

	Contact (inc position)
	

	Telephone / Email
	

	Address
	

	Rationale and Objectives - Why have you chosen this company as a potential industrial collaborator?  What are the objectives of the proposed seminar programme? [Suggested 250 words]

	

	Project Plan – Please give details of planned activities, the outputs, expected dates and the costs associated with each. [Suggested 500 words]

	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]People – Please give details of who will be involved in the programme and the participants from the industrial partner. [Suggested 250 words]
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